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SOM Webinars 2025
Date Time Title / Presenter

Tue 9 Sep* 2-3pm Sleep and women’s health especially during the men-
opause — Dr David Lee

Mon 15 Sep 12-1pm Progressing as a Technician: Real Career Journeys in
Occupational Health — James Sunderland

Tue 23 Sep 1-2pm Occupational Health - supporting HR — Ben Wilimott
CIPD

Fri 26 Sep 2-3pm What is Occupational Health? Examples of how OH
helps your organisation - Dr Oli Chapman
SPONSORED BY ORCHIDLIVE

Tue 30 Sep 12-1pm How to get involved in research as a OH practitioner?
— Professor Ira Madan
SPONSORED BY ORCHIDLIVE

Tue 30 Sep 4-5pm Webinar for primary care respiratory clinicians — Da-
vid Fishwick, HSE

Fri 17 Oct 12-1.30pm | Presenteeism in the UK and Japan: Reflections and
Policy Implications — Prof. Gail Kinman; Prof. Makoto
Okawara

Mon 20 Oct* 1-2pm Art based burnout project webinar - Elfie Astbury

Mon 20 Oct* 4-5pm A New Era of Assessing Driver Health - Dr. Grant
Charlesworth-Jones

Tue 11 Nov 3-4pm Heat Stress webinar — Dr Jason Lee; Rupali Das

Tue 25 Nov 2-4pm Enabling older workers to stay and return to work —
Society of Occupational Medicine supported by the
Centre for Ageing Better

Wed 3 Dec 4-5pm Art, Work and Health Webinar - Dr Paul Nicholson

Tue 9 Dec 2-3pm Artisanal and small-scale mining — Dr Carlos Henrique
Xavier Araujo; Prof. D Moyo

Dates and times are UK & subject to change. Check the SOM website Events page for information and to regis-

ter.

*Free to members only



https://www.som.org.uk/events

